
BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 PURI NILESH  1900690264 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD 

02 WAKLE ASHA 1800690231 

03 GUNDE DARSHANA 2000690354 

04 GADAWAR NKHIL 1800690236 

05 LAMTILE SHIVANI 2000690342 

06 BIRHADE SUGANDH 2000690358 

07 GADE VAIBHAV 2000690359 

08 BIRHADE PALLAVI 1900690245 

09 JADHAV PRASAD 1900690240 

10 RATHOD NIKHIL 1900690382 

11 CHAVAN PRADUMAN 2000690356 

12 SHINDE SUBHASH 1911070049 

13 SHAIKH MAJID 2000690346 

14 GODBOLE SUMIT 2011070008 

15 MUNDE NAVNATH 2000690338 

16 GIJE SAINATH 2011070007 

17 SABANE GANGARAM 2000690351 

18 KAPALE SIDDHANT 2000690348 

19 DHAWALE SHRIKANT 2011070012 



 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

20 PAWAR SHUBHAM 2011070006 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD 

21 DEVANPULLE DIPAK 2011070020 

22 ATHAWALE ASHVAJEET 1900690249 

23 GONARKAR AVINASH 1900690242 

24 NILKANTHE BHAGYASHRI 1900690258 

25 DHAGE VIJAY 1900690242 

26 MATHAPATI NIKITA 1900690257 

27 KENDRE PRATIKSHA 1900690251 

28 MORE PRATIK  1900690254 

29 PAWAR SHRIKANT  1900690262 

30 GOINWAD PRAJWAL 1911070038 

31 PAWAR RAJESHWARI 1900690261 

32 PARALKAR SAIPRASAD 1911010046 

33 SONTAKKE SUPRIYA 1900690268 

34 INGOLE SOPAN 1900690241 

35 SURYAWANSHI ROHINI      1900690269 

36 HAMBARDE VEDANT 1911070040 

37 KENDRE VIKRANT 1900690252 

38 WADKAR VAIBHAV 1900690271 

39 DEORE VAIBHAV  1911070034 



BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 SHAIKH ATHAR 1900690180 

MECHANICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD 

02 GOVANDE ADITYA 1900690166 

03 YEMEKAR ANIKET 1900690184 

04 KULKARNI JAYESH 2000690408 

05 KULKARNI YOGESHWAR 1900690171 

06 WAGHMARE KARAN 1900690183 

07 PITALE LAXMAN 1900690176 

08 KAMBLE NIKHIL 1900690169 

09 BHALERAO PANKAJ 1900690161 

10 NAVBATKAR KUNAL 1911070060 

11 AMBURE NIRGUM 1900690159 

12 NAMEWAR PRATHAM 1900690174 

13 KOKATE PRATIK 1900690170 

14 CHOUDHARY PRANAV 1900690177 

15 BALLEWAR GANESH 1900690160 

16 SASANE SANGHRATNA 1900690179 

17 SAKHARE SHUBHAM 1900690178 

18 MORTATE SHIVHAR 1900690173 

19 SIRSAT RUSHIKESH 1900690181 



 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 JONDHALE SHUBHAM 1900690186 

MECHANICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD 

21 SIRSE AJAY 1900690182 

22 MALGE SWAPNIL 1911070059 

23 BOKARE VAIBHAV 1911070056 

24 HANDE MANMATH 1900690167 



SIEMENS ENERGY LTD. AURANGABAD ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 PAWAR MANOJ 1900690142 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
SIEMENS ENERGY LTD. 

AURANGABAD 

02 SURWASE YOGESH 1911070047 

03 THORAT ROHIT   1911070089 

04 GAWARE VILASH 1911070081 

05 NARAYANKAR SWAPNIL 1911070031 

06 CHAVAN SUNIL  1911070034 

07 KADAM BHAKTI 1900690238 

08 SHAIKH AWEZ 1500690016 

09 FUKE VISHAL 1600690173 

10 KATHORE AMOL 1900690266 

11 SHINDE PRIYANKA 1900690193 

12 SHAKUR MOMIN 1900690018 

13 PUND VINOD  1900690013 

14 SHERE AVINASH 1900690031 

15 RATHOD RAMESH 1900690265 

16 SHAIKH MAJED 2000690346 

17 MADURI VARUNKUMAR 1711070059 



INVOLUTE TECHNOLOGIE SPVT.LTD. PUNE MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 KOLHE ASHISH  2011070017 

MECHANICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
INVOLUTE 

TECHNOLOGIESPVT.LTD. 

02 BHISE YURAJ 1800690311 

03 SHINDE SAINATH 1800690318 

04 KAMBLE NIKHIL 1900690169 

05 CHOUHAN ADITYASINGH 2011070016 

06 NARKHANDE ADITYA 2000690409 

07 BALLEWAR GANESH 1900690160 

08 YEMEKAR ANIKET 1900690184 

09 SIRSE AJAY 1900690182 

10 PAPANWAR PRATIK  1900690175 

11 SIRSAT RUSHIKESH 1900690181 

12 KHAROTE PRATHMESH 1900690136 

13 DOMKONDEKAR PRATH 1900690219 

14 SHINDE PRAJWAL 200690314 

15 KHANSOLE PRASAD 2000690410 

16 CHOUDHARY PRANAV 1900690177 

17 JADHAV ANIL  1900690349 

18 KULKARNI JAYESH 2000690408 

19 WAGHMARE KARAN 1900690183 

20 WAGHMARE KARAN 1900690183 

21 MORTATE SHIVHAR 1900690172 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T. & M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 DUDHATE YOGESH  1900690164 

MECHANICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
INVOLUTE 

TECHNOLOGIESPVT.LTD. 

23 JOSHI YOGESH  1900690168 

24 SAKHARE SHUBHAM 1900690178 

25 PITALE LAXMAN 1900690176 

26 DEVANPALLE DIPAK  2011070020 

27 BHALERAO PANKAJ 1900690161 

28 KULKARNI YOGESHWAR 1900690171 

29 DEVNALE ROHIT 1700690498 

30 GAIKWAD AVINASHKAR 1911070013 

31 BOKARE VAIBHAV 1911070056 

32 MANE OMKAR  1911070044 



STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD. AURANGABAD ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 HAMBARDE VEDANT 1911070040 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT.LTD. AURANGABAD 

02 KAPALE SIDDHANT 1911070040 

03 GACHCHE PARMARTH 1911070035 

04 PAIKRAO BALAJI 2000690362 

05 GHODAJKAR VIKAS 1911070037 

06 GIJE SAINATH 2011070007 

07 KAWALE ANAM 1911070042 

08 NAKUL PRASAD 1900690256 

09 SHAIKH MAJID 2000690346 

10 KUMATHKAR GANESH 2000690350 

11 SABANE GANGARAM  2000690351 

12 RAWATE DATTA  2011070009 

13 KAWALGUDEKAR YOGESH 1900690235 

14 DHAWALE SHRIKANT 2011070012 

15 PIMPLE RAKESH 1900690263 

16 KAMBLE AVINASH 1900690237 

17 MORE PRATIK  1900690254 

18 GOINWAD PRAJWAL  1911070038 

19 PURI NILESH 1900690264 

20 DEORE VAIBHAV 1911070034 

21 ATHWALE ASHVAJEET  1900690249 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 RATHOD RITESH 1900690265 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES 
PVT.LTD. AURANGABAD 

23 METKAR GANPATI 1900690253 

24 WADKAR VAIBHAV 1900690271 

25 INGOLE SOPAN 1900690241 

26 KHANDARE SACHIN 1900690236 

27 YOGESH JOSHI 1900690168 

28 PRATK PAPANWAR 1900690175 



JOHN DEERE SANASWADI PUNE MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T. & M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 DIPAK DEEVENPALLE 2011070020 

MECHANICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 

PUNE 

02 MANE OMKAR  1911070044 

03 BHALERAO PANKAJ 1900690161 

04 YEMEKAR ANIKET 1900690184 

05 AMBHURE NIRGUN 1900690159 

06 MORTATE SHIVHAR 1900690173 

07 SHUBHAM SAKHARE 1900690178 

08 SIRSAT BALAJI 1900690181 

09 GANESH BALLEWAR 1900690160 

10 VARUN KAWADE 1911070057 

11 YOGESHWAR KULKARNI 1900690171 

12 NARKANDE ADITYA 2000690409 



JOHN DEERE SANASWADI PUNE ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 ROHINI SURYAWANSHI 1900690269 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 

PUNE 

02 BHAGYASHRI NILKANTHE 1900690269 

03 GUNDE DARSHANA 2000690354 

04 NIKITA MATHPATI 1900690257 

05 PORNIMA MUNDHE 2000690339 

06 KOKATE MANISHA GAUTAMRAO 2000690366 

07 DAMINI CHANDARKANT GHOSALE 1800690234 

08 ADE KOMAL BHARAT 2000690368 

09 DAKSHATA SHASHIKANT 
WAGHMARE 

2000690345 

10 SABANE GANGARAM MANIK 2000690351 

11 GANESH SUGRIV KUMATHKAR 2000690350 

12 DHAWALE SHRIKANT DILIP 2011070012 

13 PRAJWAL KISHOR GOINWAD 1911070038 

14 WADKAR VAIBHAV WADKAR 1900690271 

15 SOPAN MADHAVRAO INGOLE 1900690241 

16 METKAR GANPATI TUKARAM 1900690253 

17 NILESH UMESH PURI 1900690264 

18 PRATIK SANJAY MORE 1900690254 

19 NAKULE PRASAD HIRAMAN 1900690256 

20 KOKATE PRATIK PRABHU 1900690170 

21 LAXMAN SOPAN PITALE 1900690176 



 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 PRANAV PREMANAND CHOUDHARY 1900690177 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 

PUNE 

23 PRASAD KISAN KHANSOLE 2000690410 

24 PIMPLE RAKESH NARAYANRAO 1900690263 

25 KALE VINAYAK VISHWANATH 2000690360 

26 PRATHAM SUNIL NAMEWAR 1900690174 

27 SHUBHAM SAKHARE 1900690178 

28 SIRSE AJAY RAJU 1900690182 

29 KAMBLE AVINASH 1900690237 

30 JAYESH JAGDISH KULKARNI 2000690408 

31 SACHIN PANDURANG KHANDARE 1900690236 

32 ADITYASINGH CHOUHAN 2011070016 



TRINITY MAHASHALA DURGA SALES & SERVICES AURANGABAD ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

  

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 LAXMAN PITALE 1900690176 

ELECTRICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 

TRINITY MAHASHALA DURGA 
SALES & SERVICES 

AURANGABAD 

02 RANJIT JUNNE 1900690133 

03 SHRIKANT DHAWALE 2011070012 

04 BALAJI PAIKRAO 2000690362 

05 VAIBHAV WADKAR 1900690271 

06 PRATIK MORE 1900690254 

07 YOGESH JOSHI 1900690168 

08 PRASHANT DUDHMAL 1900690316 

09 YOGESH KWALGUNDEKAR 1900690235 

10 LAXMAN PITALE 1900690176 

11 RANJIT JUNNE 1900690133 

12 SHRIKANT DHAWALE 2011070012 

13 BALAJI PAIKRAO 2000690362 

14 VAIBHAV WADKAR 1900690271 

15 PRATIK MORE 1900690254 

16 YOGESH JOSHI 1900690168 

17 PRASHANT DUDHMAL 1900690316 

18 YOGESH KWALGUNDEKAR 1900690235 



TRINITY MAHASHALA DURGA SALES & SERVICES AURANGABAD MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

 

 

 

  

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 SHIVHAR SHETE 1800690149 

MECHANICAL 2022 ON CAMPUS 

TRINITY MAHASHALA DURGA 
SALES & SERVICES 

AURANGABAD 

02 VISHAL KARAHALE 1900690224 

03 RUSHIKESH SHIRSATH 1900690181 

04 SHUBHAM SAKHARE 1900690178 

05 GANESH KUMATHKAR 2000690350 

06 YOGESHWAR KULKARNI 1900690171 

07 DIPAK DEVENPALLE 2011070020 

08 ADITYA FALKE 1900690223 



KOLBRO SERVICES NAGPUR CIVIL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 
Kashikar kunal Mahesh 

1900690206 

CIVIL 2022 ON CAMPUS KOLBRO SERVICES NAGPUR 

02 
Hemke Vaibhav Sureshrao  

1800690120 

03 
Dinesh Ramji chavan 

1900690192 

04 
Todkar Aditya Shivaji  

1800690141 

05 
Wattamwar hariom 

1800690149 

06 
Yash sanjaykumar wagre 

1900690224 

07 
Sarang Rajeshwar Uttarwar 

1900690223 

08 
Vaibhav Raju Limbe 

1700690301 

09 
Raj Balaji Gundle 

2011070002 

10 
Suhesh Sahebrao Shelke 

1900690221 

11 
Kandhare govind keshav  

1800690140 

12 
Nilabh Bhagwanrao Deshmukh 

1900690196 

13 
Rathod Shramey Sunil 

1900690224 

14 
Shivam Sunil Moralwar  

1900690223 

15 
Rajratna Bhagoji Dhule 

1700690301 

16 
Devkatte Haridas kalojirao 

2011070002 

17 
Eklare Abhishek virbhadra 

1900690221 

18 
Digraskar Siddhant Madhav  

1800690140 

19 
Prathmesh gunwant Kale 

1900690196 

20 
Gururaj Diwakarao Deshmukh 

1900690218 

21 
Vishal ramkisan lakde 

2011070004 



 

 

 

  

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 
Swapnil Balaji Chavan 

1900690192 

CIVIL 2022 ON CAMPUS KOLBRO SERVICES NAGPUR 

23 
Vaibhav gangadhar wattamwar 

1800690149 

24 
Pranav Bhausaheb kamble 

1800690153 

25 
Akshay Vilas Rathod 

1900690218 

26 
Naresh Devidas Kambale 

1611070076 



PADAMWAR ASSOCIATES AURANGABAD CIVIL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 
Akansha Girish Bedre 

1900690228 

CIVIL 2022 ON CAMPUS 
PADAMWAR ASSOCIATES 

AURANGABAD 

02 
Shivam Sunil Moralwar  

2011070004 

03 
Eklare Abhishek virbhadra 

1900690230 

04 
Sarang Rajeshwar Uttarwar 

1900690223 



DMLT SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2021-2022 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2021-22) 

01 SURNAR VAISHALI 1900690150 

DMLT 2022 ON CAMPUS NANDED BLOOD BANK 

02 JAMDAHDE MUKUNDRA 1900690146 

03 GUNDE DHANASHREE 1900691047 

04 TILEKAR SURYABHAN 1900690155 

05 SHENGDE OMKAR 2000690412 

06 WANGAWAR SHIVANI 2000690413 

07 SHRINGARPUTALE AAKASH 2000690414 

08 KHILLARE DEEPLAI 2000690415 

09 BHALERAO JAYLAXMI 2000690418 

10 SHAIKH SHEAHNAAJ 2000690419 

11 PAIKRAO SHEETAL 2000690420 

12 WADGE SHEETAL 2000690421 

13 BHANDAE MUKESH 2000690411 

14 KIRWALE BHAVNA 1900690143 

15 DUDHMAL PAWAN 1900690150 
DMLT 2022 OFF CAMPUS SHRI HUJURSAHIB BLOOD BANK 

16 TIDKE SOPAN 1900690134 

17 LOKHANDE ANJALI 1900690142 
DMLT 2022 OFF CAMPUS 

MARATHWADA PHOTO LAB 
NANDED 

18 KAMBLE NITIN 1900690144 DMLT 2022 OFF CAMPUS JIJAI BLOOD BANK NANDED 

19 JAINKAR DISHANT 1900690145 DMLT 2022 OFF CAMPUS SGGS BLOOD BANK NANDED 

20 DUKRE RAMCHANDRA 1900690157 DMLT 2022 OFF CAMPUS DR. CHINNAWAR LAB NANDED 



 

 


